DATA SHEET
Elegant Wall With Single Extention Rear Module
H:4U-20U W:600xD:450 + 150mm
H:4U-20U W:600xD:600 + 150mm
Günko Endüstriyel Sistemler San.Tic.Ltd.Şti.
satis@gunko.com.tr / export@gunko.com.tr
Technical Data

• Monoblock welded top and bottom cases.
• Hinged, removable and lockable front door
• (Please check page 4 for door options.)
• Removable and lockable side doors
• Bottom case is suitable for cable entries
• Top case is suitable for fan mounting and cable entry
• 2 x 19'' mounting rails that can move in cabinet (D:450)
• 4 x 19'' mounting rails that can move in cabinet (D:600)
• 100kg loading capacity
Single Extention Rear Module
• Hinge which has been designed to allow the main body to be opened to
the left or right according to the need.
• Bottom and top cases with brush cable entry, rear panel with M-joint
cable entry.
• Internal 19’’ mounting rails (belongs to body structure )
PN: ELGWXXU6045EKTCC110 (Elegant Wall 19" xxU W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Single Extention Rear Module)
ELGWXXU6060EKTCC110 (Elegant Wall 19" xxU W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Single Extention Rear Module)

Height
(mm)
H:2
Out
Height
(mm)
H:3
Wall
Mounting
Hole
Distance
(mm)
ELGW04U6060EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  4U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Single Section 600 750 178 259,75 150
ELGW07U6060EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  7U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Single Section 600 750 311 393,1 260
ELGW09U6060EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  9U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Single Section 600 750 400 482 350
ELGW12U6060EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  12U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Single Section 600 750 533,4 615,35 480
ELGW16U6060EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  16U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Single Section 600 750 711,2 793,15 660
ELGW20U6060EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  20U W=600 mm D=600 mm+150mm Single Section 600 750 889 970,95 830
ELEGANT WALL WITH SINGLE
EXTENTION REAR MODULE
ELEGANT WALL WITH SINGLE EXTENTION
REAR MODULE DIMENSIONS

mm
H:1
Inner
Height
(mm)
H:2
Out
Height
(mm)
H:3
Wall
Mounting
Hole
Distance
(mm)
ELGW04U6045EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  4U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Single Section 600 600 178 259,75 150
ELGW07U6045EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  7U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Single Section 600 600 311 393,1 260
ELGW09U6045EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  9U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Single Section 600 600 400 482 350
ELGW12U6045EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  12U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Single Section 600 600 533,4 615,35 480
ELGW16U6045EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  16U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Single Section 600 600 711,2 793,15 660
ELGW20U6045EKTCC110 Elegant Wall  19"  20U W=600 mm D=450 mm+150mm Single Section 600 600 889 970,95 830
Günko Endüstriyel Sistemler San.Tic.Ltd.Şti.